
270

270

270

270

270

270

ЧАЙ В ЧАЙНИКЕ            500 МЛ

МАОФЕН 

ТЕ ГУАНЬ ИНЬ 

МОЛИ ХУ ЧА 

ДА ХУН ПАО 

МОЛОЧНЫЙ УЛУН 

ЧЖЕНЬ ШАНЬ СЯО 
ЧЖУН "ЛАПСАНГ СУШОНГ"

150

150

200

НАПИТКИ
ВОДА АКВА МИНЕРАЛЕ 
БЕЗ ГАЗА\С ГАЗОМ

ЛИМОНАД  EVERVESS 
В АССОРТИМЕНТЕ

ДОМАШНИЙ ЛИМОНАД 
В АССОРТИМЕНТЕ  

350/450

350

450

ПИВО
TSINGTAO PREMIUM 
LAGER

TSINGTAO ZERO Б/А

HARBIN PREMIUM18+


